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IN THE 3T. HELENS MINING DISTRICT, SKAMANIA COUNTY, WASHINGTON

STATE OF WASHINGTON )
} ss. AFFIDAVIT AND

County of ) NOTICE OF INTENTION TO
HOLD MINING CLAIMS.

THE UNDERSIGNED, Jess E. Minium, Jr., for DAN FER INVESTMENT

CORPORATION, 1in accerdance with the mining rules and 43 CFR 3833, hereby

declares that $100.00 per claim has been expended upon each claim attached

by payment tao the Bureau of Land Managementhbf the annual maintena
and that other qualifying assessment vork has been done.

NOTICE IS HERERY GIVEN of our intention to hold the mining claims

described in the attached list of ¢laims, pursuant to the General Mining

lavs, 30 u.g.c. Section 22 &t . s€q.; Federal Lang Policy and Management

Act, 43 u.s.c. 1700 et. Seq; and 43 CFR Section 3833.2-2(b); and

3833.4(b)(d); and R.c.w. Chapter 78 Laws of the State lof wa

DATED: (0-2Y-97

shington.

S8 E. MINIUM, JR.
Stockholder

P.0. Box 120

Kelso, WA., 98626
Phone: (360) 577-5606
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Serial Number

OR MC 0028626
OR MC 0026627
OR-MC 0025628
UP MC 0028629

U MC v028630

CR MC 002361]

OR MC 0028632
OR MC 0028633

OR MC 0028634
OR MC 00286135
OR MC 00284136
UR MC 0028637

OR MC 0028638

OR MC 0028639
CR MC 0028640

CR MC 0028641

OR MC 0028642

OR MC 0028643

OR MC 0028644
OR_MC 0028645
CR MC 0028646

OR HC 0028647
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Name

v

{{ndependence No.

AN

Independence No.
Independence Ho.

'Independcnce tio,

Independence jo.

Independence No.

Independence MNo.

Independence No.

Independence No.
Independence MNo.
Black Bird No. 1

Black Bird No. 2
Black Bird No. 3

Black Bird No. 4

Red Bird No. 1,

"Red Bird Ho. 2.

Red Bird No. 3.

Red Bird No. 4

First Chance No.

First chanee No., 2.

Mary Ann No. 1.

Mary Ann No. 2.

W

HER ThP
33 10N
33 10N
33 10N
33 10N
33 lun
33 rwom
33 10N
33 10N
33 10N
33 10N
33 10N
33 10N
33 10N
33 10m
33 10n
33 10N
33 10w
33 10n
33 10N
33 10N
33 10N
33 10N

RGE

—

S5E
5E
S5E

SE

SE
5E

SE
SE
5E

SE

S5E

5E

SE

SE

S5E

SE

5B

SE
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SEC Q1R

10

10
k]

3
10

10

10
11

3

3
10

/10

11
10
10
1
10
10
10

10
11

10

10
11

13
T3
1]
13

SE,NE

NW

E2
W2

SW
NW

SE
NE

E2
S

E2

SE-
SW

N

N2

NE




OR
OR

OR
OR

OR

OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR

OR
OR
OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

Uit

MC 0028648
MC 0028649

' 0028650
MC 0028651
MC 0028652
MC 0028653
MC 0028654
MC 0028655
MC 0028656
MC 0028657
MC 0028658
MC 0028659
MC 0028660
MC 0028661
MC 0028662
MC 0028663
MC 0028664
MC 0028665
MC 0028666
ME 0028667
MC 0028668
MC 0028669

MC 0028670

*C 0028671
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Big Edd No. 1. 33
Big Edq No. 2. 33
Last Chance 33
Last Chance No. 2. 33
Invincible No. 1. 33
Invincible No. 2. 33
Invincible No. 3. 33
Fraction No. 1.7 33
Fraction No. 2. 33
Sam Henry No. 1, 33
Sam Henry N?. 2. 33
Sandow No: 1 33
Sandow No., 2. 33
Brooklyn No. 1. . 33
Brookiyn No. 2. i3
Brooklyn No. 3. 33
Excelsior.No. 1. 33
Excelgior No. 2, 33
Excelsion No. .3. 33
John Day No. 1. 33
John Day No. 2. i - 33
Chloride No. 1. # 33
Chloride No. 2. 33
viola No. 1. 33

T ——————
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10N *6E 7. sW
18 Nw
10N 6E 7/18 SwW,NW
SE- 13 NE
10N 6E 7 8§2
ION 6E 7 52
10N 6E 7 sw
10N S5 12 SsE
10N 6E 7 All
10 SE 13 we
10N SE 13 wnw
10N SE 12 sE
10N GE‘ 7 W2
10N 6E 7 sW
10N SE 7 SE
10N 5E 12 s2
10N 5k 12 si
10N SE 12 sE
108 SE 12 52
10N SE 12 sw
10N, SE 12 .E2
108 5E i} 52
10N SE 12 sw
10N SE 12 82
10N SE 12 sw
L. 13 Nw
lﬁN SE 12 sE
6E 7 SW




OR MC 0028672

OR MC 0028673
OR MC 0028674

CRr MC 0028675

OR MC 0030166

OR MC 0030167
OR MC 0020168
OR MC 0030169
U MC UUJ0E 70
OR MC 0030171
OR MC 0030172
OK MC 0030173
OR MC 0030174
OR MC 0030175

T

OR MC 0030176

or

OR MC Q030177

OR MC 003C178

OR 'MC 0030179 -

OR MC 0030180

OR HC 0030181
OR HC 0030182

OR MC 0030183 .

»
OR MC CO]Q184
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Viola No. 2. 33

Viola No. 3. 33

Viola No. 4, 33
K

Viola No°, 5. 33
2

Silver Bell No. 1. 3]

Silver Bell nNo. 2. 3]

Chicago Golden Ccrown Jr.33

Chicago Golden Crown Eit.' 33

Chicuyo Colden Cr. No. 1 33

Black Mountain No. 1 33
Black Mountain No. 2 33
Black Mountain No. 3 Kk
Biéck Mountain No. 4 13
Colorado No. 1 . . 33
Colorado No. 2 33
Standard wo. 1 33
Standard No. 2 33
Cyclone No. | . 33
Cyclecne No. 2 33
Local No. 1 33
Local No. 2 33
Little ralilg No. 1 .33

Little Falls yo. 2 33

.

- l1oN

10N

10N
108
108
10N
fON
10N
10N

tuN
10N
10N
10N

10N
10N

108

10N
10N

10N

108

10N

10N

10N

bE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE

S5E

SE

5E

SE

SE

S5E

SE

SE

SE
N2

N
SW
s2
SE
s2

§2

SE

52

SE
W2,SE
E2
N2,SE

NE
SE

NE
SE
Sw
NW

SE
NE

SE
SW

SE

SE
Sw

Sw

SW




o Me

OR MC

OR MC

OR MC
OR MC

OR MC
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VU39915
0039916

0039917
00139918

00399i9

0039920
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r
~Aliegheny 3] 1uN
Keystone 33 10N
Ladle 33 10N

4 .
Ccpperlxﬁng . 33 10N
?
Copper Pot {2 33 10N
Copper Pot §3 . 33 10N
z - : » “j}

S5E
S5E

S5E
S5E

SE

SE
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12

11
12

23

22
23

13
24

13
24
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